This

November 8 - 14, 2024

Friday, Nov. 8
8:00 am
4:50 - 5:30 pm
5:15 pm
6:00 - 7:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
Sabbath, Nov. 9
8:30 am
9:30 am
10:50 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
3:00 - 5:00 pm
3:00 - 5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 - 7:30 pm
7:30 pm
9:30 pm
Sunday, Nov. 10
10:00 am
11:00 - 12:30 pm
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:00 pm
Monday, Nov. 11
12:00 pm
7:15 pm
Tuesday, Nov. 12
6:00 pm
Wednesday, Nov. 13
10:50 am
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:15 pm
Thursday, Nov. 14
9:15-12:15 pm
7:15 pm

/NN A

OZARK ADVENTIST ACADEMY

N/ \/ \

Week. .. a

Weekend Supervision: Team 4 AOD: Zeiss
A-Day

Backpacking Trip Leaves

Supper - Cafe

Sunset

Campus Closed

Vespers - Dean Waterman - Auditorium (Vespers Attire)
Prayer Glow

Campus Closed

OPEN 12:30 - 10:30PM

Breakfast - Dorms

Sabbath School - Auditorium (Church Attire)
Church - Gentry Church (Church Attire)

Lunch - Cafe (Church Attire)

Center Campus Open

Sabbath Afternoon Activity - Pathfinder Chosen Camporee Video - David Play
Campus Closed

Sunset Med - Kayleigh J.- Auditorium

Supper - Cafe

Campus Closed

Game Night - Basement Rec Room

Campus Closed

OPEN

Brunch - Café

Center Campus Open

Field Open

Campus Closed

Gymnastics returns from AcroFest

Supper - Café

Open Gym

Campus Closed

B-Day

Senior Officer Meeting - Cafe Conference Room
Open Rec

A-Day

Skyhawks vs. Rogers Charter

B-Day

Admin Team

ALL STUDENTS - Auditorium

Academic Staff Meeting

Rec

A-Day PICTURE DAY

Pictures in Auditorium - See Schedule for more Information

Intramurals



