This Week...at



November 8 - 14, 2024	Weekend Supervision: Team 4 AOD: Zeiss
Friday, Nov. 8	A-Day
8:00 am	Backpacking Trip Leaves
4:50 - 5:30 pm	Supper - Cafe
5:15 pm	Sunset
6:00 - 7:30 pm	Campus Closed
7:30 pm	Vespers - Dean Waterman - Auditorium (Vespers Attire)
8:30 pm	Prayer Glow
9:00 pm	Campus Closed
Sabbath, Nov. 9	OPEN 12:30 - 10:30PM
8:30 am	Breakfast - Dorms
9:30 am	Sabbath School - Auditorium (Church Attire)
10:50 am	Church - Gentry Church (Church Attire)
12:30 pm	Lunch - Cafe (Church Attire)
1:30 pm	Center Campus Open
3:00 - 5:00 pm	Sabbath Afternoon Activity - Pathfinder Chosen Camporee Video - David Play
3:00 - 5:00 pm	Campus Closed
5:00 pm	Sunset Med - Kayleigh J Auditorium
5:30 pm	Supper - Cafe
6:00 - 7:30 pm	Campus Closed
7:30 pm	Game Night - Basement Rec Room
9:30 pm	Campus Closed
Sunday, Nov. 10	OPEN
ounday, Nov. 10	
-	Brunch - Café
10:00 am	
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm	Brunch - Café
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 4:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Monday, Nov. 11 12:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed B-Day
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Monday, Nov. 11 12:00 pm 7:15 pm Tuesday, Nov. 12	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed B-Day Senior Officer Meeting - Cafe Conference Room Open Rec A-Day
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:15 pm Tuesday, Nov. 12 6:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed B-Day Senior Officer Meeting - Cafe Conference Room Open Rec A-Day Skyhawks vs. Rogers Charter
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 12:00 pm 7:15 pm Tuesday, Nov. 12 6:00 pm Wednesday, Nov. 13	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed B-Day Senior Officer Meeting - Cafe Conference Room Open Rec A-Day Skyhawks vs. Rogers Charter B-Day
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:15 pm Tuesday, Nov. 12 6:00 pm Wednesday, Nov. 13 10:50 am	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed B-Day Senior Officer Meeting - Cafe Conference Room Open Rec A-Day Skyhawks vs. Rogers Charter B-Day Admin Team
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Monday, Nov. 11 12:00 pm 7:15 pm Tuesday, Nov. 12 6:00 pm Wednesday, Nov. 13 10:50 am 4:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed B-Day Senior Officer Meeting - Cafe Conference Room Open Rec A-Day Skyhawks vs. Rogers Charter B-Day Admin Team ALL STUDENTS - Auditorium
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:15 pm Tuesday, Nov. 12 6:00 pm Wednesday, Nov. 13 10:50 am 4:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed B-Day Senior Officer Meeting - Cafe Conference Room Open Rec A-Day Skyhawks vs. Rogers Charter B-Day Admin Team ALL STUDENTS - Auditorium Academic Staff Meeting
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:15 pm Tuesday, Nov. 12 6:00 pm Wednesday, Nov. 13 10:50 am 4:00 pm 4:00 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed B-Day Senior Officer Meeting - Cafe Conference Room Open Rec A-Day Skyhawks vs. Rogers Charter B-Day Admin Team ALL STUDENTS - Auditorium Academic Staff Meeting Rec
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:15 pm Tuesday, Nov. 12 6:00 pm Wednesday, Nov. 13 10:50 am 4:00 pm 7:15 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed B-Day Senior Officer Meeting - Cafe Conference Room Open Rec A-Day Skyhawks vs. Rogers Charter B-Day Admin Team ALL STUDENTS - Auditorium Academic Staff Meeting Rec A-Day PICTURE DAY
10:00 am 11:00 - 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:15 pm Tuesday, Nov. 12 6:00 pm Wednesday, Nov. 13 10:50 am 4:00 pm 7:15 pm	Brunch - Café Center Campus Open Field Open Campus Closed Gymnastics returns from AcroFest Supper - Café Open Gym Campus Closed B-Day Senior Officer Meeting - Cafe Conference Room Open Rec A-Day Skyhawks vs. Rogers Charter B-Day Admin Team ALL STUDENTS - Auditorium Academic Staff Meeting Rec